
 

 BASIS OF ALLOTMENT 

 BUMIPUTERA CATEGORY 25,000,000 IPO SHARES 

27 JUNE 2024

              TOTAL NO. OF NO. OF NO. OF TOTAL NO. OF %

         D E N O M I N A T I O N APPLICATIONS SUCCESSFUL % SHARES/SUCCESSFUL SHARES SHARES

FROM TO RECEIVED APPLICATIONS CHANCE APPLICANT ALLOTTED ALLOTTED

169 169 100.00 100 16,900 0.068

72 72 100.00 200 14,400 0.058

45 45 100.00 300 13,500 0.054

8 8 100.00 400 3,200 0.013

45 45 100.00 500 22,500 0.090

16 16 100.00 600 9,600 0.038

4 4 100.00 700 2,800 0.011

2 2 100.00 800 1,600 0.006

6 6 100.00 900 5,400 0.022

156 156 100.00 1,000 156,000 0.624

73 73 100.00 1,100 80,300 0.321

29 29 100.00 1,200 34,800 0.139

5 5 100.00 1,300 6,500 0.026

4 4 100.00 1,400 5,600 0.022

15 15 100.00 1,500 22,500 0.090

2 2 100.00 1,600 3,200 0.013

8 8 100.00 1,700 13,600 0.054

3 3 100.00 1,800 5,400 0.022

1 1 100.00 1,900 1,900 0.008

113 113 100.00 2,000 226,000 0.904

80 80 100.00 2,100 168,000 0.672

7 7 100.00 2,200 15,400 0.062

11 11 100.00 2,300 25,300 0.101

14 14 100.00 2,400 33,600 0.134

20 20 100.00 2,500 50,000 0.200
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2 2 100.00 2,600 5,200 0.021

1 1 100.00 2,700 2,700 0.011

2 2 100.00 2,800 5,600 0.022

3 3 100.00 2,900 8,700 0.035

89 89 100.00 3,000 267,000 1.068

78 78 100.00 3,100 241,800 0.967

7 7 100.00 3,200 22,400 0.090

4 4 100.00 3,300 13,200 0.053

1 1 100.00 3,400 3,400 0.014

12 12 100.00 3,500 42,000 0.168

10 10 100.00 3,600 36,000 0.144

3 3 100.00 3,700 11,100 0.044

2 2 100.00 3,800 7,600 0.030

 

1 1 100.00 3,900 3,900 0.016

42 42 100.00 4,000 168,000 0.672

65 65 100.00 4,100 266,500 1.066

5 5 100.00 4,200 21,000 0.084

1 1 100.00 4,300 4,300 0.017

2 2 100.00 4,400 8,800 0.035

2 2 100.00 4,500 9,000 0.036

7 7 100.00 4,700 32,900 0.132

5 5 100.00 4,800 24,000 0.096

1 1 100.00 4,900 4,900 0.020

92 92 100.00 5,000 460,000 1.840

18 18 100.00 5,100 91,800 0.367

2 2 100.00 5,200 10,400 0.042

4 4 100.00 5,300 21,200 0.085

5 5 100.00 5,500 27,500 0.110

1 1 100.00 5,600 5,600 0.022

4 4 100.00 5,800 23,200 0.093

10 10 100.00 5,900 59,000 0.236
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488 488 100.00 6,000 2,928,000 11.712

179 179 100.00 6,000 1,074,000 4.296

4 4 100.00 6,000 24,000 0.096

2 2 100.00 6,000 12,000 0.048

1 1 100.00 6,000 6,000 0.024

7 7 100.00 6,000 42,000 0.168

1 1 100.00 6,000 6,000 0.024

1 1 100.00 6,000 6,000 0.024

1 1 100.00 6,000 6,000 0.024

11 11 100.00 7,000 77,000 0.308

2 2 100.00 7,000 14,000 0.056

1 1 100.00 7,000 7,000 0.028

4 4 100.00 7,000 28,000 0.112

1 1 100.00 7,000 7,000 0.028

15 15 100.00 7,000 105,000 0.420

2 2 100.00 7,000 14,000 0.056

2 2 100.00 7,000 14,000 0.056

3 3 100.00 7,000 21,000 0.084

1 1 100.00 7,000 7,000 0.028

1 1 100.00 7,000 7,000 0.028

2 2 100.00 7,000 14,000 0.056

2 2 100.00 7,000 14,000 0.056

1 1 100.00 7,000 7,000 0.028

141 141 100.00 8,000 1,128,000 4.512

29 29 100.00 8,000 232,000 0.928

1 1 100.00 8,000 8,000 0.032

1 1 100.00 8,000 8,000 0.032

2 2 100.00 8,000 16,000 0.064

1 1 100.00 8,000 8,000 0.03210,900
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94 94 100.00 8,000 752,000 3.008

139 139 100.00 8,000 1,112,000 4.448

12 12 100.00 8,000 96,000 0.384

5 5 100.00 8,000 40,000 0.160

1 1 100.00 8,000 8,000 0.032

3 3 100.00 8,000 24,000 0.096

1 1 100.00 8,000 8,000 0.032

1 1 100.00 8,000 8,000 0.032

1 1 100.00 8,000 8,000 0.032

11 11 100.00 8,000 88,000 0.352

38 38 100.00 8,000 304,000 1.216

2 2 100.00 8,000 16,000 0.064

6 6 100.00 8,000 48,000 0.192

2 2 100.00 8,000 16,000 0.064

1 1 100.00 8,000 8,000 0.032

 

1 1 100.00 8,000 8,000 0.032

1 1 100.00 8,000 8,000 0.032

23 23 100.00 8,000 184,000 0.736

1 1 100.00 10,000 10,000 0.040

1 1 100.00 10,000 10,000 0.040

4 4 100.00 10,000 40,000 0.160

1 1 100.00 10,000 10,000 0.040

1 1 100.00 10,000 10,000 0.040

1 1 100.00 10,000 10,000 0.040

2 2 100.00 10,000 20,000 0.080

2 2 100.00 10,000 20,000 0.080

57 57 100.00 12,000 684,000 2.736

144 144 100.00 12,000 1,728,000 6.912

6 6 100.00 12,000 72,000 0.288

1 1 100.00 12,000 12,000 0.048

1 1 100.00 12,000 12,000 0.04820,500
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1 1 100.00 12,000 12,000 0.048

41 41 100.00 12,000 492,000 1.968

2 2 100.00 12,000 24,000 0.096

2 2 100.00 12,000 24,000 0.096

1 1 100.00 12,000 12,000 0.048

1 1 100.00 12,000 12,000 0.048

5 5 100.00 12,000 60,000 0.240

1 1 100.00 12,000 12,000 0.048

1 1 100.00 12,000 12,000 0.048

2 2 100.00 12,000 24,000 0.096

3 3 100.00 12,000 36,000 0.144

1 1 100.00 12,000 12,000 0.048

1 1 100.00 12,000 12,000 0.048

8 8 100.00 12,000 96,000 0.384

1 1 100.00 15,000 15,000 0.060

2 2 100.00 15,000 30,000 0.120

2 2 100.00 15,000 30,000 0.120

1 1 100.00 15,000 15,000 0.060

1 1 100.00 15,000 15,000 0.060

1 1 100.00 15,000 15,000 0.060

22 22 100.00 18,000 396,000 1.584

1 1 100.00 18,000 18,000 0.072

3 3 100.00 18,000 54,000 0.216

1 1 100.00 18,000 18,000 0.072

1 1 100.00 18,000 18,000 0.072

5 5 100.00 18,000 90,000 0.360

1 1 100.00 18,000 18,000 0.072

4 4 100.00 22,000 88,000 0.352

1 1 100.00 22,000 22,000 0.088

1 1 100.00 22,000 22,000 0.088
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1 1 100.00 22,000 22,000 0.088

1 1 100.00 22,000 22,000 0.088

2 2 100.00 22,000 44,000 0.176

1 1 100.00 22,000 22,000 0.088

30 30 100.00 33,000 990,000 3.960

43 43 100.00 33,000 1,419,000 5.676

2 2 100.00 33,000 66,000 0.264

1 1 100.00 33,000 33,000 0.132

16 16 100.00 33,000 528,000 2.112

1 1 100.00 33,000 33,000 0.132

2 2 100.00 33,000 66,000 0.264

1 1 100.00 33,000 33,000 0.132

1 1 100.00 33,000 33,000 0.132

6 6 100.00 45,000 270,000 1.080

1 1 100.00 45,000 45,000 0.180

1 1 100.00 45,000 45,000 0.180

1 1 100.00 45,000 45,000 0.180

1 1 100.00 45,000 45,000 0.180

2 2 100.00 45,000 90,000 0.360

2 2 100.00 50,000 100,000 0.400

1 1 100.00 50,000 50,000 0.200

8 8 100.00 50,000 400,000 1.600

41 41 100.00 50,000 2,050,000 8.200

1 1 100.00 50,000 50,000 0.200

1 1 100.00 50,000 50,000 0.200

7 7 100.00 50,000 350,000 1.400

2 2 100.00 50,000 100,000 0.400

1 1 100.00 60,000 60,000 0.240

3 3 100.00 60,000 180,000 0.720

1 1 100.00 60,000 60,000 0.240133,200
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1 1 100.00 60,000 60,000 0.240

 

1 1 100.00 60,000 60,000 0.240

2 2 100.00 70,000 140,000 0.560

12 12 100.00 70,000 840,000 3.360

1 1 100.00 70,000 70,000 0.280

2 2 100.00 70,000 140,000 0.560

1 1 100.00 70,000 70,000 0.280

1 1 100.00 131,300 131,300 0.525

3 3 100.00 141,000 423,000 1.692

3,184 3,184 25,000,000 100.00
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 BASIS OF ALLOTMENT 

 BUMIPUTERA CATEGORY 25,000,000 IPO SHARES 

27 JUNE 2024

TOTAL NO. OF NO. OF SUCCESS NO. OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES

APPLICATIONS SUCCESSFUL RATE SHARES/SUCCESSFUL SHARES ALLOTTED

FROM TO RECEIVED APPLICATIONS (%) APPLICANT ALLOTTED (%)

100                      900                      367 367 100.00 89,900                 0.36

1,000                   1,900                   296 296 100.00 329,800               1.32

2,000                   2,900                   253 253 100.00 540,500               2.16

3,000                   5,900                   473 473 100.00 1,886,500            7.55

6,000                   10,900                 907 907 100.00 5,840,000            23.36

11,000                 19,900                 355 355 100.00 2,866,000            11.46

20,000                 49,900                 332 332 100.00 4,322,000            17.29

50,000                 99,900                 112 112 100.00 3,891,000            15.56

100,000               199,900               67 67 100.00 3,420,000            13.68

200,000               499,900               18 18 100.00 1,260,000            5.04

500,000               999,900               4 4 100.00 554,300               2.22

1,000,000            1,999,900            0 0 0.00 0 -                      0.00

2,000,000            2,999,900            0 0 0.00 0 -                      0.00

3,000,000            ABOVE 0 0 0.00 0 -                      0.00

3,184 3,184 25,000,000          100.00

 BASIS OF ALLOTMENT 

 PUBLIC CATEGORY 25,000,000 IPO SHARES 

27 JUNE 2024

TOTAL NO. OF NO. OF SUCCESS NO. OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES

APPLICATIONS SUCCESSFUL RATE SHARES/SUCCESSFUL SHARES ALLOTTED

FROM TO RECEIVED APPLICATIONS (%) APPLICANT ALLOTTED (%)

100                      900                      691 250 36.18 100 25,000                 0.10

1,000                   1,900                   697 300 43.04 1,000 300,000               1.20

2,000                   2,900                   534 239 44.76 2,000 478,000               1.91

3,000                   5,900                   1,118 509 45.53 3,000 1,527,000            6.11

6,000                   10,900                 1,246 580 46.55 6,000 3,480,000            13.92

11,000                 19,900                 735 350 47.62 8,000 2,800,000            11.20

20,000                 49,900                 811 397 48.95 10,000 3,970,000            15.88

50,000                 99,900                 277 138 49.82 30,000 4,140,000            16.56

100,000               199,900               163 83 50.92 40,000 3,320,000            13.28

200,000               499,900               60 40 66.67 60,000 2,400,000            9.60

500,000               999,900               28 20 71.43 80,000 1,600,000            6.40

1,000,000            1,999,900            9 7 77.78 100,000 700,000               2.80

2,000,000            2,999,900            1 1 100.00 120,000 120,000               0.48

3,000,000            ABOVE 1 1 100.00 140,000 140,000               0.56

6,371 2,915 25,000,000          100.00

PARTIALLY ALLOTED 

ALL APPLICANTS WILL BE 

ALLOTED 

WITH THE NUMBER OF 

SHARES APPLIED
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